BenQ DVY32 8.28 MP Negro 3840 x 2160 Pixeles 30 fps

Marca : BenQ

Nombre del producto : DVY32

Codigo del producto: 5A.F7514.004

BenQ DVY32. Megapixeles: 8.28 MP. Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Méxima resolucién de video: 3840 x 2160
Pixeles, Formato de video soportado: 480p, 720p, 1080p, 2160p, Velocidad maxima de cuadro: 30 fps.
Angulo de campo de visién (FOV): 120°, Zoom digital: 5x. Color del producto: Negro

Camera

Megapixel (approx.) *
Digital zoom

Field of view (FOV) angle
Horizontal field of view
Vertical field of view
Minimum illumination
Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR)
Light exposure modes
Back Light Compensation (BLC)
Number of camera presets
Aspect ratio

3D NR (Noise Reduction)

8.28 MP
5x

120°
108.6°
59.8°
0.1Ix
50 dB
Auto, Manual
v

10

16:9

Video

HD type *

Maximum video resolution *
Maximum frame rate *
Supported video modes
Design

Product colour *

Power

Power consumption (max)
Performance

Auto framing

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

4K Ultra HD

3840 x 2160 pixels

30 fps

480p, 720p, 1080p, 2160p

Black

5W

180.1 mm
47.4 mm
44 mm
400 g
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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