

BenQ DVY32 8.28 MP Negro 3840 x 2160 Pixeles 30 fps

Marca : BenQ Código del producto: 5A.F7S14.004

Nombre del producto: DVY32

BenQ DVY32. Megapixeles: 8.28 MP. Tipo HD: 4K Ultra HD, Máxima resolución de video: 3840 x 2160 Pixeles, Formato de vídeo soportado: 480p, 720p, 1080p, 2160p, Velocidad máxima de cuadro: 30 fps. Ángulo de campo de visión (FOV): 120°, Zoom digital: 5x. Color del producto: Negro





Camera		Video	
Megapixel (approx.) * 8.28 MP Digital zoom 5x Field of view (FOV) angle 120° Horizontal field of view 108.6° Vertical field of view 59.8° Minimum illumination 0.1 lx Signal-to-Noise Ratio (SNR) 50 dB Light exposure modes Auto, Manual Back Light Compensation (BLC) ✓ Number of camera presets 10 Aspect ratio 16:9 3D NR (Noise Reduction) ✓	5x 120°	HD type * Maximum video resolution * Maximum frame rate * Supported video modes	4K Ultra HD 3840 x 2160 pixels 30 fps 480p, 720p, 1080p, 2160p
	0.1 lx	Design Product colour *	Black
	✓	Power Power consumption (max) Performance	5 W
		Auto framing Weight & dimensions	✓
		Width Depth Height Weight	180.1 mm 47.4 mm 44 mm 400 g





840046045906

0840046045906

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.